
Annual General Meeting

Deutsche Börse Aktiengesellschaft
14 May 2024



Annual General Meeting 2024 - Presence at the time of voting

Capital stock Euro
shares

Presence of participants shares
% of the registered share capital

Votes by postal ballot shares

Total % of the registered share capital

190,000,000
190,000,000

140,100,866
73.74

738,746

74.12


