Annual General Meeting

Deutsche Börse Aktiengesellschaft 14 May 2024



DEUTSCHE BÖRSE

Annual General Meeting 2024 - Presence at the time of voting

Capital stock	190,000,000 190,000,000	
Presence of participants	140,100,866 73.74	shares % of the registered share capital
Votes by postal ballot	738,746	shares
Total	74.12	% of the registered share capital